Outage Stats for December 2025
10+ Service Out at One Time

Time Off

12/01/2025 10:36:22
12/03/2025 07:19:42
12/11/2025 09:01:40
12/11/2025 09:25:32
12/12/2025 10:12:39
12/12/2025 11:02:21
12/14/2025 14:46:56
12/16/2025 06:01:10
12/16/2025 08:11:01
12/16/2025 08:12:04
12/16/2025 12:12:37
12/17/2025 00:22:08
12/26/2025 08:13:43
12/26/2025 10:00:02
12/26/2025 10:18:26
12/28/2025 17:36:59
12/28/2025 21:12:07
12/31/2025 07:38:42

Cause Description
CONDUCTOR
EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
ANIMAL
VEHICLE
VEHICLE
VEHICLE
EQUIPMENT
TREES
ANIMAL
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
TREES

TREES
ANIMAL

Substation
03-Butler Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
09-Staunton Sub
09-Staunton Sub
01-Brighton Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
01-Brighton Sub
01-Brighton Sub
01-Brighton Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
09-Staunton Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
09-Staunton Sub
02-Bunker Hill Sub
08-Rinaker Sub
09-Staunton Sub
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Services Out
22
45
297
236
20
14
19
112
39
16
113
103
68
932
10
32
11
16



